Svensktranade tvaariga varmblod som kvalat per 16 juli 2020.

Hast

M.T.Ramos
Shiny Rapidash
Imperatore Doc
Dame Lane
Midas Mirakel
Amaru Surprise
Dandruff
Icelander
Nowalkrun
Vasterbo Wellbreed
Fox Creek Wine
Rob Roy

Martin V.
Stracciatella Doc
B.W.Spica

Take the Flax
Grimfrost

Cloud Jubb
Heart Jubb
Vasterbo LookHigh
Mirella Zaz
Aquarius Face
Quita Futura
Arizona Face
Toscan Flax
Stepping Maine
Global Countess
Kee Keeper
Seventh Heaven
A Perfect Face
Dariole

Global Catwalk
Secret Celebration

kon Far
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Quite Easy U.S.
Hard Livin
Make it Happen
Vici Lane
Beanie M.M.
Amaru Boko
From Above
Uriel Speed
Walk the Walk
Bird Parker
S.J.'s Caviar
Ready Cash
Love You

A Mysterious Love
Make it Happen
Andover Hall
Canepa Hanover
The Bank

The Bank

Look de Star
Scarlet Knight
Mosaique Face
The Bank

Raja Mirchi
Farifant

Zola Boko
Broadway Hall
Lavec Kronos
Uncle Lasse
Classic Photo
Panne de Moteur
Broadway Hall
Make it Happen

Tranare

Partanen Juhani, Orebro
Gorski Kenneth, Lindesberg
Lindblom Ake, Arboga
Lubrano Giuseppe, Kallered
Moxness Nicolina, Marsta
Andersson Clas Goran, Grillby
Malmqvist Tomas, Trelleborg
Malmqvist Tomas, Trelleborg
Hellkvist Bo, Skara

Goop Bjorn, Karlstad
Lindgren Marcus, Halmstad
Modig Tobias, Skollersta
Lindblom Ake, Arboga
Hultberg Cathrine, Hallsberg
Lindblom Ake, Arboga
Lindblom Ake, Arboga
Strandang Birgitta, Larv
Broberg Micael, Bro

Broberg Micael, Bro
Zackrisson Anders, Kalmar
Zackrisson Anders, Kalmar
Kolgjini Lutfi, Veberdd
Malmqvist Tomas, Trelleborg
Kolgjini Lutfi, Veberdd
Lindblom Ake, Arboga
Wiklund-Turén Ulla, Stenstorp
Djuse Mattias, Ekolsund
Witasp Leif, Rattvik

Eriksson Christoffer, Sjobo
Kolgjini Lutfi, Veberdd
Malmqvist Tomas, Trelleborg
Wajersten Daniel, Kovland
Wajersten Daniel, Kovland

hemmabana Kvaldatum

o] 2020-05-14
L 2020-05-17
o] 2020-05-27
A 2020-06-11
S 2020-06-12
S 2020-06-12
J 2020-06-16
J 2020-06-16
AX 2020-06-18
F 2020-06-19
HD 2020-06-22
o] 2020-06-25
o] 2020-06-25
o] 2020-06-25
o] 2020-06-25
o] 2020-06-25
AX 2020-06-30
S 2020-06-30

2020-06-30
KR 2020-07-06
KR 2020-07-06
J 2020-07-07
J 2020-07-07
J 2020-07-07
o] 2020-07-09
AX 2020-07-10
S 2020-07-13
RA 2020-07-13
J 2020-07-14
J 2020-07-14
J 2020-07-14
B 2020-07-16
B 2020-07-16

kvaltid
1.22,8
1.26,8
1.21,2
1.23,3
1.21,6
1.24,9
1.18,6
1.18,8
1.21,4
1.22,9
1.23,5
1.18,8
1.20,1
1.20,5
1.20,9
1.24,8
1.25,2
1.26,3
1.27,0
1.20,1
1.22,2
1.17,7
1.20,0
1.22,2
1.21,5
1.23,3
1.18,6
1.20,4
1.18,1
1.18,9
1.20,4
1.19,0
1.21,1



